Performance Under Pressure
umsflowell.com
Internal Tubing & Casing Drifts
C
O
M
P
L
E
T
IO
N
 &
 E
S
P
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
UMS Flowell provides API Drift, Alternative Drift and Special Drift
mandrels for drifting tubing, casing, and completion equipment.
A variety of metallic and non-metallic drifts can be provided in
hard wearing stable materials.  The drifts are typically provided
with eyelet ends for pulling through long assemblies with a rope.
Equipment Datasheet
Document No: 100
Revision: AB
Turriff: +44 (0)1888 568771 East Kilbride: +44 (0)1355 222611
Features & Benefits
•	 High quality tolerance using stable materials
•	 Lightweight and robust
•	 Metallic and non-metallic drifts (non-metallic drifts
for drifting chrome and exotic materials)
•	 Eyelets ends for attaching a pulling line
Specifications
•	 API Drift
•	 API Alternative Drift
•	 Special Drift
Performance Under Pressure
umsflowell.com
©UMS Flowell 2026
UMS Flowell – Turriff, South Bogton, Forglen, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, UK, AB53 4LA.  Tel: +44 (0)1888 568771
UMS Flowell – East Kilbride, Suite 10, Arx house, James Watt Avenue,
Scottish Enterprise Technology Park, East Kilbride, Scotland, UK, G75 0QD  Tel: +44 (0)1355 222611
Internal Tubing & Casing Drifts
Part Number Tubing Size OD (in) +0.005”/-0.000” Length (in)
ID-2125-24 2-1/8” 2.4lb/ft 1.717 42
ID-2375-46 2-3/8” 4.6lb/ft 1.901 42
ID-2875-64 2-7/8” 6.4lb/ft 2.347 42
ID-3500-92 3-1/2” 9.2lb/ft 2.867 42
ID-4500-126 4-1/2” 12.6lb/ft 3.833 42